
From: Hannah Gryska <Hannah.Gryska@cityofchicago.org> 
Sent: Thursday, December 12, 2019 1:14 PM 
To: Lisa Eilers <Lisa.Eilers@cityofchicago.org>; Angie Kocerka <Angie.Kocerka@cityofchicago.org> 
Cc: Steve Berlin <Steve.Berlin@cityofchicago.org>; Jamie Rhee <Jamie.Rhee1@cityofchicago.org>; 
Castalia Serna <Castalia.Serna2@cityofchicago.org>; Gretchen Meyer 
<GRETCHEN.MEYER@cityofchicago.org>; Elizabeth Granados-Perez <Elizabeth.Granados-
Perez@cityofchicago.org>; Maria Campanella <Maria.Campanella@cityofchicago.org> 
Subject: Re: Donations to USO  
  

Good Afternoon, 
 
Also Commissioner Rhee the same package and it was also donated to the USO. Thank you! 
 
Very Respectfully, 
 

Hannah Gryska 
Commissioner's Office - Admin 
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